	Term Dates for the 10680NAT Graduate Diploma of Diagnostic Medical Ultrasound (General Discipline)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jan 2021 Intake
	Census Dates
	

	Year 1
	Term 1
	Block 1
	Monday 25th Jan - Friday 2nd April
	8th February 2021
	

	
	Term 2
	Block 2
	Monday 19th April - Friday 25th June
	3rd May 2021
	

	
	Term 3
	Block 3
	Monday 12th July - Friday 17th September
	26th July 2021
	

	
	Term 4
	Block 4
	Tuesday 5th October - Friday 17th December
	18th October 2021
	

	Year 2
	Term 1
	Block 5
	Monday 31st January 2022 - Friday 8th April
	14th February 2022
	

	
	Term 2
	Block 6
	Tuesday 26th April - Friday 1st July
	10th May 2022
	

	
	Term 3
	Block 7
	Monday 18th July - Friday 23rd September
	1st August 2022
	

	
	Term 4
	Block 8
	Monday 10th October - Tuesday 20th December
	24th October 2022
	




Term Dates for the 10680NAT Graduate Diploma of Diagnostic Medical Ultrasound (General Discipli


ne)


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


Jan 2021 Intake


 


Census Dates


 


 


Year 1


 


Term 1


 


Block 1


 


Monday 25th Jan 


-


 


Friday 2nd April


 


8th February 2021


 


 


Term 2


 


Block 2


 


Monday 19th April 


-


 


Friday 25th June


 


3rd May 2021


 


 


Term 3


 


Block 3


 


Monday 12th July 


-


 


Friday 17th September


 


26th July 2021


 


 


Term 4


 


Block 4


 


Tuesday 5th October 


-


 


Friday 17th December


 


18th October 2021


 


 


Year 2


 


Term 1


 


Block 5


 


Monday 31st January 2022 


-


 


Friday 8th April


 


14th February 2022


 


 


Term 2


 


Block 6


 


Tuesday 26th April 


-


 


Friday 1st July


 


10th May 2022


 


 


Term 3


 


Block 7


 


Monday 18th July 


-


 


Friday 23rd September


 


1st August 2022


 


 


Term 4


 


Block 8


 


Monday 10th October 


-


 


Tuesday 20th December


 


24th October 2022


 


 


 




Term Dates for the 10680NAT Graduate Diploma of Diagnostic Medical Ultrasound (General Discipli ne)   

      

Jan 2021 Intake  Census Dates   

Year 1  Term 1  Block 1  Monday 25th Jan  -   Friday 2nd April  8th February 2021   

Term 2  Block 2  Monday 19th April  -   Friday 25th June  3rd May 2021   

Term 3  Block 3  Monday 12th July  -   Friday 17th September  26th July 2021   

Term 4  Block 4  Tuesday 5th October  -   Friday 17th December  18th October 2021   

Year 2  Term 1  Block 5  Monday 31st January 2022  -   Friday 8th April  14th February 2022   

Term 2  Block 6  Tuesday 26th April  -   Friday 1st July  10th May 2022   

Term 3  Block 7  Monday 18th July  -   Friday 23rd September  1st August 2022   

Term 4  Block 8  Monday 10th October  -   Tuesday 20th December  24th October 2022   

 

